m P.O. Box 2806
Vero Beach, FL 32961-2806 USA

Phone: 1.772.567.3423
Fax: 1.772.567.3432

ALU MA www.alumatower.com

TOWER COMPANY atc@alumatower.com

SHIP TO:

QUOTATION

Quote No.
1601293

CONTACT:

PH: EMAIL:

Quote No.

Date

Cust No Terms Estimated Delivery

F.0.B.

Expiration

1601293

3/11/2016

NET 30 8-10 WEEKS ARO

DESTINATIOI

180 DAYS

Item

Qrty

Part

Description

Price §

Mgr
Disc.

Disc
Price

Extension

001

002

1

200614

801039

801118

CARGO TRAILER TOWER (ECT-16/DD-50HD), PAINTED STEEL CHASSISAND
SUPPORT STRUCTURE WITH WHITE ALUMINUM SKIN, 8'W X
16'LENCLOSURE, A-FRAME/T-BARTONGUE, DUAL 5,200LB TORSIONAXLES
(GVWR 10,390LBS) WITHELECTRIC BRAKES,

8T225/75R15 RADIAL TIRES,_ALUMINUM WHEELS, 2-5/16 BALLCOUPLER, AND
TONGUE JACK.ENCLOSURE FEATURES REAR BARNDOORS (LOCKABLE),
LOCKING

CURBSIDE ENTRY DOOR, ROUNDED V_-NOSE, CAMBERED ROOF, FRONT
&REAR AIR VENTS, ALUMINUMTREADPLATE STONEGUARD ANDTRIM.
INTERIOR CONSISTS OF

3/8 PLYWOOD WALLS, 3/4 PLYWOOD_FLOOR, FRONT SHELF, AND
12VDCCOURTESY LIGHTS. CONTAINS(8) SLIDEOUT QUTRIGGERS AND(E)
8,000LB LEVELING JACKS W/

7 FOOT PLATES._ INCLUDES LED DOT LIGHTING, 7PIN RV TYPE TRAILER
CONNECTOR, SAFETY CHAINS, AND BREAKAWAYKIT. COMPLETE WITH
MANUAL

TILT WINCH, ALUMINUM_STORAGE BOX (664M), TRAILERTOOL KIT (TM-TK),
TOWERGROUNDING KIT (12-8GR), ANDALUMINUM ROOF RACK STRUCTURE.

ACCESSORIES INCLUDE. MOBILE_VEHICLE UNIT(DD-50HD),STRUCTURAL
ALUMINUMTRACK & SLIDING CARRIAGEASSEMBLY. TOWER (T-DD-50HD),

47FT (14M), TELESCOPIC,_ALUMINUM, CRANK-UP, CONSISTINGOF 3-17FT
SECTIONS (B,C,D),WITH 4FT OF OVERLAP, COMPLETEWITH 2"0OD X 8FT L
MAST WITH

FIXED PLATES AND WORM GEAR_WINCH. INCLUDES UNIVERSAL,FULL
LENGTH MOUNTING ANGLESAND ADJUSTABLE PIVOT PLATE. COMPLETE
WITH TOWER LOCKDOWN

AND HOLDOWN STRAPS. GUYED-_WL: 70MPH, SA: 18 SQ FT, PL:125LBS .
OVERALL TRANSPORTSIZE: 24'10"L X 8'W X 9'8"H.APPROX. SHIP WEIGHT:

5,275LBS._

WINCH, TOWER, 12VDC, 800LB, MOUNTED AND INSTALLEDWITH REMOTE,
COVER, ANDERSONCONNECTOR, BATTERY CLAMP CABLE, BATTERY PACK
AND BATTERYPACK CABLE

KIT, GUY WIRE, (3-17CGA), 3-17FT SECTIONS, 3/16 GALVANIZED CABLE
ASSEMBLIES (3 PER SECTION), COLOR CODED, WITH STORAGEPOUCHES,
TENSION GAUGE ANDATTACHMENT PLATES.

25,710.00

1,095.00

585.00

5.00%

5.00%

24,424.50

1,040.25

555.75

24,424.50

1,040.25

555.75

All prices, are valid for 60 days unless otherwise noted.
All prices are quoted US Dollars

Shipping, Crating and Packaging are extra, unless otherwise noted
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By:
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m P.O. Box 2806
Vero Beach, FL 32961-2806 USA

Phone: 1.772.567.3423
Fax: 1.772.567.3432

QUOTATION

Quote No.

ALU V1A ww.alumatower.com 1601293
FTOWER COMPANY
TO: atc@alumatower.com SHIP TO:
L
1 ]
C )
( |()-
CONTACT: PH: EMAIL:
Quote No. Date Cust No Terms Estimated Delivery F.O.B. Expiration
1601283 3/11/2016 SOWo10 NET 30 8-10 WEEKS ARO DESTINATIOI 180 DAYS
Mgr Disc
Item - - . .
QTY| Part Description Price $ | pise.| Price Extension
004 1 googs2 | KIT, ANCHOR, HELICAL SCREW (GA00-2), SET OF 3 GA-2 DOUBLE FLUTE 360.00 | 5.00% 342.00 342.00
GROUND ANCHORS
005 1 801045 | BATTERY PACK, RECHARGEABLE, 12VDC, 800A, WITH CONNECTOR 350.00 | 5.00% 332.50 332,50
FORWINCH
Total for Quote U$ 26,835.00
All prices, are valid for 60 days unless otherwise noted.
All prices are quoted US Dollars
Shipping, Crating and Packaging are extra, unless otherwise noted
By:
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