

P.O. Box 2806

Vero Beach, FL 32961-2806 USA

Phone: 1.772.567.3423 Fax: 1.772.567.3432 www.alumatower.com atc@alumatower.com

QUOTATION

Quote No. 1601293

HIP TO:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	2.0	
-		

Quote No.	Date	Cust No T	erms	Estimated Delivery	F.O	.В.	Expira	ation				
1601293	3/11/2016		NET 30	8-10 WEEKS ARO		STINATIO						
Item QTY	Part	Description Price S Mgr Disc		Mgr Disc		Description Price Mgr Disc		Description Price S Mgr Disc S		Brico \$ Mgr		Extension
001 1	900614	CARGO TRAILER TOWER (ISUPPORT STRUCTURE WIT 16'LENCLOSURE, A-FRAME (GVWR 10,390LBS) WITHEL ST225/75R15 RADIAL TIRES TONGUE JACK.ENCLOSURI LOCKING CURBSIDE ENTRY DOOR, F. &REAR AIR VENTS, ALUMIN INTERIOR CONSISTS OF 3/8 PLYWOOD WALLS, 3/4 F 12VDCCOURTESY LIGHTS. 8,000LB LEVELING JACKS W 7 FOOT PLATESINCLUDE. W 7 FOOT PLATESINCLUDE. MANUAL TILT WINCH, ALUMINUM_STOWERGROUNDING KIT (12) ACCESSORIES INCLUDE. M ALUMINUMTRACK & SLIDIN 47FT (14M), TELESCOPIC,_V SECTIONS (B,C,D), WITH 4F MAST WITH FIXED PLATES AND WORM LENGTH MOUNTING ANGLE WITH TOWER LOCKDOWN AND HOLDOWN STRAPS. GOVERALL TRANSPORTSIZE 5,275LBS	TH WHITE ALUMINUM S IT-BARTONGUE, DUAL ECTRIC BRAKES, S, ALUMINUM WHEELS, E FEATURES REAR BAF ROUNDED VNOSE, CA JUMTREADPLATE STON PLYWOOD_FLOOR, FRC CONTAINS(6) SLIDEOL W/ ES LED DOT LIGHTING, AINS, AND BREAKAWAY TORAGE BOX (664M), TI 2-8GR), ANDALUMINUM IOBILE_VEHICLE UNIT(I G CARRIAGEASSEMBL ALUMINUM, CRANK-UP, T OF OVERLAP. COMP GEAR_WINCH. INCLUE ESAND ADJUSTABLE PI BUYEDWL: 70MPH, SA	KIN, 8'W X 5,200LB TORSIONAXLES 2-5/16 BALLCOUPLER, AND ENDOORS (LOCKABLE), MBERED ROOF, FRONT IEGUARD ANDTRIM. NT SHELF, AND IT OUTRIGGERS AND(6) 7PIN RV TYPE TRAILER KIT. COMPLETE WITH RAILERTOOL KIT (TM-TK), ROOF RACK STRUCTURE. DD-50HD), STRUCTURAL Y. TOWER (T-DD-50HD), CONSISTINGOF 3-17FT LETEWITH 2"OD X 8FT L DES UNIVERSAL, FULL VOT PLATE. COMPLETE 18 SQ FT, PL:125LBS.	25,710.00	5.00%	24,424.50	24,424.50				
002 1	801039	WINCH, TOWER, 12VDC, 80 COVER, ANDERSONCONNE AND BATTERYPACK CABLE	ECTOR, BATTERY CLAN		1,095.00	5.00%	1,040.25	1,040.25				
003 1	801118	KIT, GUY WIRE, (3-17CGA), ASSEMBLIES (3 PER SECTI TENSION GAUGE ANDATTA	ON), COLOR CODED, W		585.00	5.00%	555.75	555.75				

All prices, are valid for 60 days unless otherwise noted. All prices are quoted US Dollars

Shipping, Crating and Packaging are extra, unless otherwise noted

By:	- 110-02-02



P.O. Box 2806 Vero Beach, FL 32961-2806 USA

Phone: 1.772.567.3423
Fax: 1.772.567.3432
www.alumatower.com
atc@alumatower.com

QUOTATION

Quote No. 1601293

ГО:	TOWER COMPANY	atc@alumatower.com	SHIP TO:	
: [· 	
1 (4	
(()-	

CONT	ACT:			PH:	EMAIL:				
Quote	No.	Date	Cust No	Terms	Estimated Delivery	F.0	.в.	Expira	ation
160129	93	3/11/2016	SOW010	NET 30	8-10 WEEKS ARO	DES	STINATIO		YS
Item	QTY	Part		Descriptio	n	Price \$	Mgr Disc.	Disc Price \$	Extension
004	1	800982	KIT, ANCHOR, HELIC GROUND ANCHORS	AL SCREW (GA00-2), SET C	OF 3 GA-2 DOUBLE FLUTE	360.00	5.00%	342.00	342.00
005	1	801045	BATTERY PACK, REC FORWINCH	CHARGEABLE, 12VDC, 800A	A, WITH CONNECTOR — — —	350.00	5.00%	332.50	332.50
					Total for Quote U\$				26,695.00
¥.									
					,				

All prices, are valid for 60 days unless otherwise noted.
All prices are quoted US Dollars
Shipping, Crating and Packaging are extra, unless otherwise noted

By:_____

Page 2 of 2

SHANE